

Shawn Miller, Director | 1 Tiger Trail, Loveland, OH 45140 | 513.697.3024 ext. 3826 | www.lovelandshowchoirs.org

Dear Loveland Show Choir Partners,

The Loveland Show Choir program consists of three premier, nationally ranked show choirs with over 200 student participants. Loveland Show Choir directors, led by Mr. Shawn Miller, and our students work hard year after year to present award-winning, high caliber performances to delight audiences.

*By Request*, the high school, mixed show choir, celebrated another phenomenal season last year competing in 6 competitions across the Midwest. In all competitions, they finished in the top three and were awarded Best Vocals, Best Choreography, Best Male and Female Soloist, Best Band, Best Costumes, and Best Crew accolades throughout the season.

Allure, the high school, all female show choir consisting of over 50 women, also had a block buster season competing in 6 competitions and receiving three first place awards as well as Best Vocals, Best Choreography, Best Band, Best Crew, Most Creative Theme, Best Soloist, and the Judges Award.

*Revolution*, the middle school mixed show choir, is comprised of over 60 students. Revolution had an incredible season with almost a complete sweep of first place awards in every competition. Their successes included Best Vocals, Best Choreography, and Best Band among other accolades.

Show Band, comprised of 35 student musicians, accompany all three show choirs and continue to amaze with their incredible talent. This group of talented musicians were awarded Best Band at multiple competitions with multiple choirs during last year's season.

Leading and managing top level show choirs year after year is an incredible *and expensive* feat. Our students continue to practice five days a week to master the complex choreography and vocal challenges put forth by Mr. Miller. Shawn is helped by three Assistant Directors as well as top choreographers from Indianapolis and Los Angeles.

All donations are appreciated to help support this great group of students and leaders. We've included several opportunities for your organization to get involved with Loveland Show Choirs.

Thank you in advance for your support of the Loveland Show Choir program and we look forward to hearing from you soon! If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact me.

Leah Brown

Corporate Sponsorship Committee Chair

Please send checks made payable to Loveland Music Boosters to Leah Brown, 12077 Maple Drive, Loveland, OH. 45140 Questions? Email <a href="mailto:leahkatebrown@gmail.com">leahkatebrown@gmail.com</a>



Shawn Miller, Director | 1 Tiger Trail, Loveland, OH 45140 | 513.697.3024 ext. 3826 | www.lovelandshowchoirs.org

### PRESENTING PATRON \$5000.00

- Premier placement of your logo and link to your website on the Loveland Show Choir homepage
- Marquee Sponsor for the Loveland Showfest competition, currently scheduled on February 9 & 10, including premiere logo placement on all Loveland Showfest advertisements, banners, and programs.
- Full-page, back cover ad in the Loveland Show Choir Showfest program, an event in which multiple high school and middle school show choirs from across the Midwest attend
- Grand Champion trophy sponsor for the Loveland Showfest event
- Full season, premiere placement of your company logo on the Loveland Show Choir equipment trailer that will travel throughout the Midwest to Ohio, Indiana and Connecticut
- 4 reserved seats for the Loveland Show Choir's Finale show (TBD)

### **PLATINUM PATRON \$3000.00**

- Logo and website posted on the Loveland Show Choir page.
- Premier Sponsor for the Loveland Showfest competition, currently scheduled on February 9 & 10, including top line logo placement on all Loveland Showfest advertisements, banners, and programs.
- Full-page ad in the Loveland Show Choir Showfest program, an event in which multiple high school and middle school show choirs from across the Midwest attend
- Full season, top line placement of your company logo on the Loveland Show Choir equipment trailer that will travel throughout the Midwest.
- 2 reserved seats for the Loveland Show Choir's Finale show (TBD)

### **GOLD PATRON \$1000.00**

- Full-page ad in the Loveland Show Choir Showfest program, an event in which multiple high school and middle school show choirs from across the Midwest attend
- Full season placement of your company logo on the Loveland Show Choir equipment trailer that will travel throughout the Midwest.
- 4 reserved seats for the Loveland Show Choir's Preview show (TBD)

## **SILVER PATRON \$500.00**

- Half-page ad in the Loveland Show Choir Showfest program, an event in which multiple high school and middle school show choirs from across the Midwest attend
- Full season placement of your company logo on the Loveland Show Choir equipment trailer that will travel throughout the Midwest.
- 2 reserved seats for the Loveland Show Choir's Preview show (TBD)

# **BRONZE PATRON \$250.00**

- Quarter-page ad in the Loveland Show Choir Showfest program, an event in which multiple high school and middle school show choirs from across the Midwest attend\*
- 2 reserved seats for the Loveland Show Choir's Preview show (TBD)

Stay tuned to our website: <a href="www.lovelandshowchoirs.org">www.lovelandshowchoirs.org</a> for up-to-date information on the evolving competition schedule for this season.

Please send checks made payable to Loveland Music Boosters to Leah Brown, 12077 Maple Drive, Loveland, OH. 45140 Questions? Email <a href="mailto:leahkatebrown@gmail.com">leahkatebrown@gmail.com</a>



Shawn Miller, Director | 1 Tiger Trail, Loveland, OH 45140 | 513.697.3024 ext. 3826 | www.lovelandshowchoirs.org

# **LOVELAND SHOW CHOIR 2023-2024 DONATION FORM**

Company Name	e (as you wish it to appear):	
Contact Person	Email	
Address	City/State	
Phone Number	Show Choir Connection	
I wish for	my name to remain anonymous.	
	sponsor the Loveland Show Choirs!	
Please complet	e the sections below to identify the desired level of sponsorship.	
	Presenting Sponsor \$5000 & above	
	Platinum Sponsor \$3000 - \$4999	Ilony's
	Gold Sponsor \$1000 - \$2999  SHOW CHOIRS	Corink Jerris Spirkery
	Silver Sponsor \$500 – \$999	Street op the
	Bronze Sponsor \$250 - \$499	
	onsor options below will receive the same items as the overall sponsorship levels to which texcluding Platinum.	
	High School Scholarships \$1600	
	Middle School Scholarship \$900	
	Show Rand Scholarshin \$600	

Loveland Show Choir EIN#: 31-1662504

Please return this form and your check to the address listed below. We will reach out to you regarding your company logo and other items as they pertain to your sponsorship level.

Please send checks made payable to Loveland Music Boosters to Leah Brown, 12077 Maple Drive, Loveland, OH. 45140 Questions? Email <a href="mailto:leahkatebrown@gmail.com">leahkatebrown@gmail.com</a>